
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/13/2022 - 10/14/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/13/2022 00:14 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/13/2022 00:27 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010753 10/13/2022 00:30 NARCOTIC 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/13/2022 01:35 SUSPPER 101 SAN SALVADOR LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-010754 10/13/2022 01:36 LARCENY 3007-124 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/13/2022 01:43 WELFARE 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 02:57 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-010755 10/13/2022 04:34 SUSPPER 1763 MANN ST C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/13/2022 05:22 ALARMBU
S

3533 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/13/2022 05:23 DISORDER 1601 AGUA FRIA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-010756 10/13/2022 05:38 STOLENM
V

501-A207 W ZIA RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 06:01 TRAFFIC 4491 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/13/2022 06:20 DISORDER 3007-7 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/13/2022 06:50 IPBURGLA 2405-251 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/13/2022 06:55 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

10/13/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 07:19 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

10/13/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 07:28 MVANONI
N

3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/13/2022 07:37 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

10/13/2022 07:43 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/13/2022 07:53 ALARMBU
S

460 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-010757 10/13/2022 08:03 DOMESTIC 5200-5208 BECKNER RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/13/2022 08:04 CLOSEPA 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/13/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC 4931 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 08:09 DISORDER 3601 MIMBRES LN A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/13/2022 08:14 TRAFFIC 4878 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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Unit Employee

10/13/2022 08:26 DISORDER 5040 PROMENADE BLVD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-010758 10/13/2022 08:28 CARDIAC 103 VILLA ALEGRE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/13/2022 08:29 WELFARE 102 PLACITA VERDAD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-010771 10/13/2022 08:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 08:47 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-010759 10/13/2022 08:51 BURGMV  434 ALAMO DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/13/2022 08:58 DISORDER 2301 W ZIA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-010761 10/13/2022 09:02 HARASS  2311 CALLEJON HERMOSA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/13/2022 09:09 ALARMBU
S

3297 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/13/2022 09:12 DISORDER 6431 POPLAR ST A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/13/2022 09:14 SUSPPER 213 CATHEDRAL PL A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-010762 10/13/2022 09:21 BURGMV  1112-BLK S LUNA CIR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/13/2022 09:37 WELFARE 121 ELENA ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

10/13/2022 09:48 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/13/2022 10:00 PARKED  944 ALTO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 10:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 10:01 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 10:04 ANIMAL  AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 10:07 RECVEH  W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/13/2022 10:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 10:26 FOLLOWU
P

1316 AGUA FRIA ST I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

10/13/2022 10:35 MVANONI
N

3008 BONITAS LOOP T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 10:37 CLOSEPA 1049 ALTO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 10:39 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/13/2022 10:42 WELFARE 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/13/2022 10:45 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/13/2022 10:46 BURGMV  1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/13/2022 10:48 CLOSEPA 1824 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 10:48 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/13/2022 10:48 FRAUD   2870 TRADES WEST RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-010763 10/13/2022 10:55 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/13/2022 10:58 ANIMAL  1250 LUCIANDER RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 11:00 DISORDER 1308 RUFINA LN I122  DEETS, BRANDON

10/13/2022 11:00 ALARMRE
S

421 SOSAYA LN B237  NIX, JERADE K
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10/13/2022 11:08 CLOSEPA 3016-BLK SIRINGO RONDO 
S

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/13/2022 11:10 PARKED  1295 SAN FELIPE AVE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 11:18 PARKED  1206 LUJAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 11:20 ASSTPUBL 7459 OLD SANTA FE TRL R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/13/2022 11:23 MVANONI
N

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 11:37 MVAHIT  4250 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-010766 10/13/2022 11:50 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/13/2022 11:58 WELFARE 1303 ARENAL CT K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-010764 10/13/2022 12:11 STRAY   2308 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 12:31 TRAFFIC 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-010765 10/13/2022 12:33 TROVIOLA 4003 MONTANA VERDE RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

10/13/2022 12:34 WILDLIFE 376 GARCIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 12:37 TRAFFIC 924 CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 12:45 ASSTDEPT 26900 INTERSTATE 25 I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

10/13/2022 12:48 TRAFFIC 924 CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 12:48 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 12:49 SUSPVEH 2925 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

V208  MARES, DENIS

10/13/2022 12:51 ALARMRE
S

2838-9 PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 12:58 DEADANIM 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 13:02 PARKED  354 W ZIA RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 13:03 911HU   310 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-010776 10/13/2022 13:04 LARCENY 1100 CALLE ATAJO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/13/2022 13:07 TROVIOLA 4305 JUNIPER HILL LN A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

10/13/2022 13:09 RAL     351 W DE VARGAS ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 13:12 AMBULAN
C

4056 CERRILLOS RD V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2022-010774 10/13/2022 13:21 LARCENY 72 EMBLEM RD F240  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-010767 10/13/2022 13:23 AGGASLT 4551-412 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/13/2022 13:28 MVAINJUR US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/13/2022 13:29 MVANONI
N

4201 RODEO RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/13/2022 13:33 STALLEDM 16600 US 84-285 S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/13/2022 13:43 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010769 10/13/2022 13:48 SHOPLIFT 3530 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-010773 10/13/2022 13:55 STOLENM
V

4520-C SANTA ELENA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/13/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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10/13/2022 14:05 SUSPPER 500 S GUADALUPE ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/13/2022 14:05 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 14:06 FOLLOWU
P

5701 HERRERA DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-010770 10/13/2022 14:07 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010768 10/13/2022 14:13 STRAY   3606 CONSTELLATION DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010777 10/13/2022 14:25 HARASS  4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/13/2022 14:33 ASSTPUBL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/13/2022 14:35 TRAFFIC 2801-A4 RODEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

10/13/2022 14:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 14:35 SIMPASLT 2432 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 14:39 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/13/2022 14:41 DISORDER 2640 AGUA FRIA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/13/2022 14:44 MVAINJUR 5741 AIRPORT RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

10/13/2022 14:45 MVAPRIV 12 BARTON RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/13/2022 14:46 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/13/2022 14:51 MVAINJUR AVENIDA FRIJOLES/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/13/2022 15:01 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SILER RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 15:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010772 10/13/2022 15:12 ANIMAL  3029 CLIFF PALACE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 15:16 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/13/2022 15:19 WILDLIFE 2801-H RODEO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 15:23 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

10/13/2022 15:34 DISORDER 3134 RUFINA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010775 10/13/2022 15:43 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 15:50 WILDLIFE 4941 VENADO PEAK S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/13/2022 15:52 DISORDER 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

10/13/2022 16:02 WELFARE 219 DELGADO ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/13/2022 16:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

10/13/2022 16:21 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 16:27 SUSPPER SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 16:39 ALARMBU
S

490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/13/2022 16:40 DISORDER 1130 PASEO CORAZON C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010781 10/13/2022 16:53 IMPOUND BACA ST/CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

10/13/2022 16:59 SUSPVEH 5200 BECKNER RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 17:03 WELFARE SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/13/2022 17:09 911HU   1641 PLACITA DE LUNA B237  NIX, JERADE K
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2022-010779 10/13/2022 17:12 CRIMDAM
A

409 PASEO DE PERALTA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-010778 10/13/2022 17:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/13/2022 17:21 ABANDON 1203 GALISTEO PKWY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-010780 10/13/2022 17:27 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 17:35 ASSISTAN CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

F240  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 17:41 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 17:46 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 17:50 WELFARE 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/13/2022 17:57 ALARMBU
S

1221 CALLE DE COMERCIO B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 140 CALLE DON JOSE K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/13/2022 18:03 TRAFFIC FLAGMAN WAY/SHOOFLY 
ST

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 18:09 WELFARE 4325 JAGUAR LOOP B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/13/2022 18:09 DISORDER 1301 ALTA VISTA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/13/2022 18:24 PSYCH   1224 N SUMMIT DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/13/2022 18:27 DISORDER 433 KATHRYN PL B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/13/2022 18:37 PARKED  944 ALTO ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/13/2022 18:44 DISORDER 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/13/2022 18:52 ASSTFIRE SIRINGO RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-010782 10/13/2022 19:04 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/13/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC 28100 INTERSTATE 25 V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

10/13/2022 19:09 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE DE 
SUENOS

B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/13/2022 19:16 TRAFHAZ 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 19:20 DISORDER 3462 ZAFARANO DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 19:23 DISORDER 401 OLD TAOS HWY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/13/2022 19:27 TRAFFIC 4023 CERRILLOS RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/13/2022 19:33 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 19:38 TRAFHAZ WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/13/2022 19:42 PSYCH   2861 CERRILLOS RD F240  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 19:49 RECKLESS 6193 VUELTA VENTURA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/13/2022 19:50 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-010783 10/13/2022 20:03 TRAFARR CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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10/13/2022 20:09 DISORDER 707 ONATE PL D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/13/2022 20:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

10/13/2022 20:40 DISORDER 330 E PALACE AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

10/13/2022 20:45 PARKED  1499 ZEPOL RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/13/2022 20:53 CRIMTRES 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/13/2022 20:55 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-010786 10/13/2022 21:16 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/13/2022 21:18 SUSPVEH 937 VUELTA DEL SUR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010785 10/13/2022 21:22 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 21:32 OVERDOS
E

1862 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/13/2022 21:35 FRAUD   6151-338 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/13/2022 21:43 SUSPVEH ROSINA ST/APACHE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-010784 10/13/2022 21:51 TRAFARR CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B237  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/13/2022 21:51 DISORDER 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/13/2022 21:52 PARKED  670 ALTA VISTA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-010787 10/13/2022 22:00 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/13/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/13/2022 22:04 911HU   525 GARCIA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-010788 10/13/2022 22:05 FINS    1650 SIXTH ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/13/2022 22:10 SUSPPER 138 FIESTA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/13/2022 22:10 ASSISTAN 3548 ZAFARANO DR F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 22:21 RECVEH  1124 DON JUAN ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

10/13/2022 22:30 ALARMBU
S

2055-100 S PACHECO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/13/2022 22:31 SUSPVEH 6740 CAMINO ROJO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/13/2022 22:50 SUSPPER 2600 VIA BERRENDA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 22:57 SUSPPER 4725 HOJAS VERDES C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/13/2022 23:36 HARASS  3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/13/2022 23:53 NARCOTIC 3226 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/13/2022 23:56 AMBULAN
C

3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/14/2022 00:30 CLOSEPA 1821 MANN ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/14/2022 00:46 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/14/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/14/2022 01:03 SUSPVEH 1299-58 VEGAS VERDES DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/14/2022 01:12 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/14/2022 01:31 CLOSEPA 8393 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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10/14/2022 01:49 CLOSEPA FIESTA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/14/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/14/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/14/2022 02:30 CLOSEPA MORELIA ST/LETRADO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-010789 10/14/2022 02:32 DUI     6348 JAGUAR DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/14/2022 02:34 DISORDER 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/14/2022 02:49 SUSPPER 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/14/2022 03:01 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010790 10/14/2022 03:20 ALARMBU
S

2710 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-010793 10/14/2022 03:26 LARCBIKE 3347-266 CERRILLOS RD A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-010791 10/14/2022 03:44 WARRANT 4801 BECKNER RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/14/2022 03:48 ALARMCH
E

2820 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/14/2022 04:23 SUSPPER GALISTEO ST/W 
CORONADO RD

C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/14/2022 04:25 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

10/14/2022 04:33 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/14/2022 04:56 DISORDER 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/14/2022 05:37 SUSPVEH 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010792 10/14/2022 05:58 BURGMV  1229 OSAGE AVE A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

10/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

10/14/2022 06:06 SUSPPER 3360 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

10/14/2022 06:06 DISORDER 500 MARKET ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/14/2022 06:43 FOLLOWU
P

45 MUTT NELSON RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/14/2022 06:55 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

10/14/2022 07:06 CLOSEPA 201 W MARCY ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/14/2022 07:13 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A323  ARN, DEREK

10/14/2022 07:38 LARCENY 7420 ELK HORN RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

10/14/2022 07:39 ABANDON 2801 RODEO RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

Total Number of Events Listed:  230
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/13/2022 - 10/14/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-161980 10/13/2022 00:14 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C317  NR  10/13/2022 00:16:16
22-161983 10/13/2022 00:27 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  10/13/2022 01:54:27
22-161984 10/13/2022 00:30 NARCOTICS 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  R   10/13/2022 02:43:42
22-161992 10/13/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C317  NC  10/13/2022 01:39:20
22-161995 10/13/2022 01:35 SUSPICIOUS 101 SAN SALVADOR LN C233  NR  10/13/2022 01:53:39
22-161996 10/13/2022 01:36 LARCENY 3007-124 CERRILLOS RD C250  R   10/13/2022 02:37:48
22-161999 10/13/2022 01:43 WELFARE 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F229  CNR 10/13/2022 02:00:41
22-162000 10/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  NC  10/13/2022 04:27:57
22-162005 10/13/2022 02:57 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C317  NC  10/13/2022 03:16:17
22-162026 10/13/2022 04:34 SUSPICIOUS 1763 MANN ST C259  R   10/13/2022 05:51:41
22-162037 10/13/2022 05:22 CHECK 3533 ZAFARANO DR C250  AS  10/13/2022 05:29:15
22-162039 10/13/2022 05:23 DISORDERLY 1601 AGUA FRIA ST I128  NC  10/13/2022 08:22:41
22-162042 10/13/2022 05:38 UNLAWFUL 501-A207 W ZIA RD A303  R   10/13/2022 08:23:19
22-162045 10/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST A303  NC  10/13/2022 09:05:41
22-162043 10/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR T234  NR  10/13/2022 07:55:11
22-162046 10/13/2022 06:01 TRAFFIC STOP 4491 CERRILLOS RD C317  VW  10/13/2022 06:03:15
22-162047 10/13/2022 06:20 DISORDERLY 3007-7 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I128  CNR 10/13/2022 07:32:40
22-162058 10/13/2022 06:50 BURGLARY IN 2405-251 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 10/13/2022 08:07:51
22-162061 10/13/2022 06:55 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  10/13/2022 23:28:37
22-162069 10/13/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR T234  CI  10/13/2022 07:18:23
22-162072 10/13/2022 07:19 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  CNR 10/13/2022 07:21:20
22-162074 10/13/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR T234  CI  10/13/2022 07:54:51
22-162081 10/13/2022 07:28 MV ACCIDENT 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S400  MVC 10/13/2022 08:10:48
22-162083 10/13/2022 07:37 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR A78   AS  10/13/2022 07:54:48
22-162086 10/13/2022 07:43 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A80   CNR 10/13/2022 09:58:48
22-162087 10/13/2022 07:53 CHECK 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   AS  10/13/2022 10:57:09
22-162093 10/13/2022 08:03 DOMESTIC 5200-5208 BECKNER RD F217  R   10/13/2022 15:03:35
22-162094 10/13/2022 08:04 CLOSE PATROL 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR A258  NR  10/13/2022 08:04:43
22-162095 10/13/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP 4931 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  10/13/2022 08:14:13
22-162099 10/13/2022 08:09 DISORDERLY 3601 MIMBRES LN A281  CNR 10/13/2022 09:05:18
22-162100 10/13/2022 08:14 TRAFFIC STOP 4878 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  10/13/2022 08:32:48
22-162113 10/13/2022 08:26 DISORDERLY 5040 PROMENADE BLVD A78   CNR 10/13/2022 08:49:15
22-162116 10/13/2022 08:28 CARDIAC OR 103 VILLA ALEGRE ST I128  R   10/13/2022 10:58:03
22-162118 10/13/2022 08:29 WELFARE 102 PLACITA VERDAD A258  CNR 10/13/2022 11:45:05
22-162121 10/13/2022 08:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  R   10/13/2022 15:36:38
22-162126 10/13/2022 08:47 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A80   NR  10/13/2022 10:22:19
22-162128 10/13/2022 08:51 BURGLARY OF 434 ALAMO DR A303  R   10/13/2022 10:25:57
22-162133 10/13/2022 08:58 DISORDERLY 2301 W ZIA RD A302  NR  10/13/2022 11:02:50
22-162134 10/13/2022 09:02 HARASSMENT 2311 CALLEJON HERMOSA A302  R   10/13/2022 13:12:53
22-162138 10/13/2022 09:09 CHECK 3297 CERRILLOS RD A281  AS  10/13/2022 09:59:18
22-162140 10/13/2022 09:12 DISORDERLY 6431 POPLAR ST A258  CNR 10/13/2022 12:49:18
22-162142 10/13/2022 09:14 SUSPICIOUS 213 CATHEDRAL PL A303  CNR 10/13/2022 11:18:53
22-162146 10/13/2022 09:21 BURGLARY OF 1112-BLK S LUNA CIR K211  R   10/13/2022 12:07:08
22-162155 10/13/2022 09:37 WELFARE 121 ELENA ST A78   CNR 10/13/2022 12:58:14
22-162159 10/13/2022 09:48 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A281  NR  10/13/2022 10:26:53
22-162166 10/13/2022 10:00 ILLEGALLY 944 ALTO ST S407  CI  10/13/2022 10:34:54
22-162168 10/13/2022 10:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T234  CI  10/13/2022 10:09:01
22-162169 10/13/2022 10:01 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR S407  CNR 10/13/2022 10:06:42
22-162174 10/13/2022 10:04 ANIMAL CALL AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S506  CNR 10/13/2022 10:28:25

Report Generated: 10/14/2022 08:13:50 | User ID: GPEREA
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22-162177 10/13/2022 10:07 RECOVERED W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 S400  CNR 10/13/2022 13:12:15
22-162180 10/13/2022 10:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE AVE T234  CI  10/13/2022 10:22:10
22-162186 10/13/2022 10:26 FOLLOW UP 1316 AGUA FRIA ST I104  CNR 10/13/2022 10:58:20
22-162188 10/13/2022 10:35 MV ACCIDENT 3008 BONITAS LOOP T234  CI  10/13/2022 11:11:50
22-162190 10/13/2022 10:37 CLOSE PATROL 1049 ALTO ST S407  CNR 10/13/2022 10:48:01
22-162193 10/13/2022 10:39 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 10/13/2022 10:40:15
22-162194 10/13/2022 10:42 WELFARE 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD V228  CNR 10/13/2022 12:31:10
22-162196 10/13/2022 10:45 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  10/13/2022 10:47:44
22-162197 10/13/2022 10:46 BURGLARY OF 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL A303  CNR 10/13/2022 12:34:49
22-162198 10/13/2022 10:48 CLOSE PATROL 1824 PASEO DE LA S407  CI  10/13/2022 11:00:16
22-162199 10/13/2022 10:48 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  CNR 10/13/2022 15:59:09
22-162200 10/13/2022 10:48 FRAUD 2870 TRADES WEST RD B332  NR  10/13/2022 18:15:52
22-162204 10/13/2022 10:55 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   10/13/2022 12:08:49
22-162206 10/13/2022 10:58 ANIMAL CALL 1250 LUCIANDER RD S506  NR  10/13/2022 12:41:09
22-162207 10/13/2022 11:00 DISORDERLY 1308 RUFINA LN I122  CNR 10/13/2022 11:00:17
22-162208 10/13/2022 11:00 CHECK 421 SOSAYA LN B237  AS  10/13/2022 16:16:16
22-162213 10/13/2022 11:08 CLOSE PATROL 3016-BLK SIRINGO RONDO S S408  NR  10/13/2022 11:36:39
22-162214 10/13/2022 11:10 ILLEGALLY 1295 SAN FELIPE AVE S407  CNR 10/13/2022 11:18:09
22-162220 10/13/2022 11:18 ILLEGALLY 1206 LUJAN ST S407  CI  10/13/2022 11:27:01
22-162221 10/13/2022 11:20 ASSIST PUBLIC 7459 OLD SANTA FE TRL R278  CNR 10/13/2022 12:38:53
22-162225 10/13/2022 11:23 MV ACCIDENT 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S407  CNR 10/13/2022 12:52:23
22-162235 10/13/2022 11:37 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 10/13/2022 12:21:53
22-162243 10/13/2022 11:50 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   10/13/2022 13:24:33
22-162253 10/13/2022 11:58 WELFARE 1303 ARENAL CT K211  CNR 10/13/2022 13:32:31
22-162266 10/13/2022 12:11 STRAY 2308 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO S506  R   10/13/2022 12:11:26
22-162272 10/13/2022 12:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD V228  CNR 10/13/2022 12:34:23
22-162275 10/13/2022 12:33 TRO VIOLATION 4003 MONTANA VERDE RD A313  R   10/13/2022 13:06:36
22-162277 10/13/2022 12:34 WILDLIFE ASSIST376 GARCIA ST S506  CNR 10/13/2022 15:18:37
22-162280 10/13/2022 12:37 TRAFFIC STOP 924 CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  CI  10/13/2022 12:48:03
22-162291 10/13/2022 12:45 OFFICER 26900 INTERSTATE 25 I53   CNR 10/13/2022 12:55:02
22-162296 10/13/2022 12:48 TRAFFIC STOP 924 CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  CI  10/13/2022 13:00:48
22-162297 10/13/2022 12:48 ILLEGALLY 903 DON JUAN ST S407  CNR 10/13/2022 14:22:05
22-162298 10/13/2022 12:49 SUSPICIOUS 2925 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA V208  CNR 10/13/2022 12:56:42
22-162299 10/13/2022 12:51 CHECK 2838-9 PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS B285  AS  10/13/2022 16:02:46
22-162302 10/13/2022 12:58 DEAD ANIMAL 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S506  NR  10/13/2022 17:05:29
22-162304 10/13/2022 13:02 ILLEGALLY 354 W ZIA RD S407  CNR 10/13/2022 13:57:58
22-162305 10/13/2022 13:03 911 HANG UP 310 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  CNR 10/13/2022 15:50:37
22-162306 10/13/2022 13:04 LARCENY 1100 CALLE ATAJO B315  R   10/13/2022 17:28:51
22-162309 10/13/2022 13:07 TRO VIOLATION 4305 JUNIPER HILL LN A313  NR  10/13/2022 13:17:18
22-162310 10/13/2022 13:09 ANIMALS 351 W DE VARGAS ST S506  CNR 10/13/2022 14:12:03
22-162313 10/13/2022 13:12 ASSISTING 4056 CERRILLOS RD V84   CNR 10/13/2022 13:34:25
22-162317 10/13/2022 13:21 LARCENY 72 EMBLEM RD F240  R   10/13/2022 18:02:20
22-162321 10/13/2022 13:23 AGGRAVATED 4551-412 PASEO DEL SOL A302  R   10/13/2022 17:30:12
22-162328 10/13/2022 13:28 MV ACCIDENT US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL S408  CNR 10/13/2022 14:49:00
22-162329 10/13/2022 13:29 MV ACCIDENT 4201 RODEO RD A80   CNR 10/13/2022 14:45:44
22-162335 10/13/2022 13:33 STALLED 16600 US 84-285 S407  CNR 10/13/2022 14:39:54
22-162340 10/13/2022 13:43 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 10/13/2022 17:09:58
22-162346 10/13/2022 13:48 SHOPLIFTER 3530 ZAFARANO DR I121  R   10/13/2022 16:04:45
22-162349 10/13/2022 13:55 UNLAWFUL 4520-C SANTA ELENA ST B315  R   10/13/2022 16:41:10
22-162350 10/13/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST B227  NC  10/13/2022 15:53:23
22-162352 10/13/2022 14:05 SUSPICIOUS 500 S GUADALUPE ST F277  CNR 10/13/2022 15:44:36
22-162353 10/13/2022 14:05 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  CNR 10/13/2022 15:06:21
22-162355 10/13/2022 14:06 FOLLOW UP 5701 HERRERA DR A303  NR  10/13/2022 20:13:09
22-162356 10/13/2022 14:07 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  R   10/13/2022 15:06:16
22-162358 10/13/2022 14:13 STRAY 3606 CONSTELLATION DR S500  R   10/13/2022 14:13:45
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22-162363 10/13/2022 14:25 HARASSMENT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B268  R   10/13/2022 18:22:42
22-162368 10/13/2022 14:33 ASSIST PUBLIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  CNR 10/13/2022 15:29:28
22-162370 10/13/2022 14:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2801-A4 RODEO RD T273  CI  10/13/2022 14:43:07
22-162371 10/13/2022 14:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  CNR 10/13/2022 15:27:16
22-162372 10/13/2022 14:35 SIMPLE ASSAULT2432 CERRILLOS RD C222  NC  10/13/2022 17:26:21
22-162376 10/13/2022 14:39 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  CNR 10/13/2022 16:46:53
22-162379 10/13/2022 14:41 DISORDERLY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST K254  CNR 10/13/2022 17:20:47
22-162381 10/13/2022 14:44 MV ACCIDENT 5741 AIRPORT RD T273  MVC 10/13/2022 19:16:48
22-162382 10/13/2022 14:45 MV ACCIDENT 12 BARTON RD S408  CNR 10/13/2022 16:05:50
22-162383 10/13/2022 14:46 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  CNR 10/13/2022 14:52:32
22-162389 10/13/2022 14:51 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA FRIJOLES/NM 599 S408  MVC 10/13/2022 15:44:04
22-162397 10/13/2022 15:01 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SILER RD C222  CNR 10/13/2022 15:34:19
22-162405 10/13/2022 15:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NC  10/13/2022 15:46:26
22-162410 10/13/2022 15:12 ANIMAL CALL 3029 CLIFF PALACE S506  R   10/13/2022 15:42:59
22-162414 10/13/2022 15:16 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CNR 10/13/2022 19:02:19
22-162415 10/13/2022 15:19 WILDLIFE ASSIST2801-H RODEO RD S506  CBC 10/13/2022 15:45:27
22-162417 10/13/2022 15:23 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  NC  10/13/2022 19:15:34
22-162421 10/13/2022 15:34 DISORDERLY 3134 RUFINA ST C222  NC  10/13/2022 15:46:17
22-162426 10/13/2022 15:43 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  R   10/13/2022 16:45:17
22-162431 10/13/2022 15:50 WILDLIFE ASSIST4941 VENADO PEAK S506  NR  10/13/2022 17:04:41
22-162432 10/13/2022 15:52 DISORDERLY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  CNR 10/13/2022 16:45:26
22-162437 10/13/2022 16:02 WELFARE 219 DELGADO ST F277  CNR 10/13/2022 17:19:58
22-162442 10/13/2022 16:12 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  NR  10/13/2022 18:43:34
22-162448 10/13/2022 16:21 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C222  NC  10/13/2022 16:31:32
22-162452 10/13/2022 16:27 SUSPICIOUS SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST C222  CNR 10/13/2022 16:51:07
22-162461 10/13/2022 16:39 CHECK 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B227  AS  10/13/2022 17:44:04
22-162463 10/13/2022 16:40 DISORDERLY 1130 PASEO CORAZON C222  CNR 10/13/2022 16:56:09
22-162471 10/13/2022 16:53 VEHICLE BACA ST/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B331  R   10/13/2022 19:38:37
22-162472 10/13/2022 16:59 SUSPICIOUS 5200 BECKNER RD B285  CNR 10/13/2022 17:42:40
22-162474 10/13/2022 17:03 WELFARE SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT B315  NR  10/13/2022 18:13:11
22-162479 10/13/2022 17:09 911 HANG UP 1641 PLACITA DE LUNA B237  CNR 10/13/2022 17:45:06
22-162483 10/13/2022 17:12 CRIMINAL 409 PASEO DE PERALTA B331  R   10/13/2022 18:45:50
22-162488 10/13/2022 17:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  R   10/13/2022 18:25:54
22-162490 10/13/2022 17:21 ABANDONED 1203 GALISTEO PKWY B227  NR  10/13/2022 18:58:42
22-162492 10/13/2022 17:27 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  R   10/13/2022 20:02:36
22-162499 10/13/2022 17:35 ASSISTANCE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR F240  NR  10/13/2022 18:55:26
22-162505 10/13/2022 17:41 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 10/13/2022 18:54:25
22-162509 10/13/2022 17:46 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  10/13/2022 18:32:09
22-162513 10/13/2022 17:50 WELFARE 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL K254  NC  10/13/2022 18:26:04
22-162518 10/13/2022 17:57 CHECK 1221 CALLE DE COMERCIO B272  CBA 10/13/2022 18:28:04
22-162520 10/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  NC  10/13/2022 18:48:14
22-162519 10/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 140 CALLE DON JOSE K254  NC  10/13/2022 18:55:43
22-162521 10/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST K254  NC  10/13/2022 19:08:32
22-162525 10/13/2022 18:03 TRAFFIC STOP FLAGMAN WAY/SHOOFLY ST B272  CI  10/13/2022 18:20:39
22-162535 10/13/2022 18:09 WELFARE 4325 JAGUAR LOOP B315  NR  10/13/2022 19:19:33
22-162536 10/13/2022 18:09 DISORDERLY 1301 ALTA VISTA ST K254  NC  10/13/2022 18:19:18
22-162544 10/13/2022 18:24 PSYCHIATRIC 1224 N SUMMIT DR B227  AA  10/13/2022 18:36:49
22-162546 10/13/2022 18:27 DISORDERLY 433 KATHRYN PL B71   NC  10/13/2022 18:38:31
22-162553 10/13/2022 18:37 ILLEGALLY 944 ALTO ST K254  NC  10/13/2022 18:59:58
22-162559 10/13/2022 18:44 DISORDERLY 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  10/13/2022 18:57:56
22-162563 10/13/2022 18:52 ASSIST FIRE SIRINGO RD/CALLE DEL CIELO F277  NR  10/13/2022 19:10:01
22-162566 10/13/2022 19:04 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   10/13/2022 21:46:23
22-162567 10/13/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC STOP 28100 INTERSTATE 25 V84   CI  10/13/2022 19:18:01
22-162569 10/13/2022 19:09 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE DE SUENOS B71   CI  10/13/2022 19:20:05
22-162573 10/13/2022 19:16 TRAFFIC 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B272  NC  10/13/2022 21:17:58
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22-162576 10/13/2022 19:20 DISORDERLY 3462 ZAFARANO DR B272  NC  10/13/2022 19:40:54
22-162578 10/13/2022 19:23 DISORDERLY 401 OLD TAOS HWY B227  NC  10/13/2022 20:17:16
22-162579 10/13/2022 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP 4023 CERRILLOS RD B71   VW  10/13/2022 19:30:24
22-162581 10/13/2022 19:33 NARCOTICS HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD F229  CNR 10/13/2022 21:22:25
22-162586 10/13/2022 19:38 TRAFFIC WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO DE B227  NR  10/13/2022 20:47:32
22-162591 10/13/2022 19:42 PSYCHIATRIC 2861 CERRILLOS RD F240  AA  10/13/2022 20:07:09
22-162595 10/13/2022 19:49 RECKLESS 6193 VUELTA VENTURA C291  NC  10/13/2022 21:28:22
22-162596 10/13/2022 19:50 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S503  CNR 10/13/2022 20:11:13
22-162601 10/13/2022 20:03 TRAFFIC ARRESTCERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B332  R   10/14/2022 01:38:32
22-162603 10/13/2022 20:09 DISORDERLY 707 ONATE PL D221  NR  10/13/2022 23:21:03
22-162611 10/13/2022 20:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  NC  10/13/2022 21:41:11
22-162613 10/13/2022 20:40 DISORDERLY 330 E PALACE AVE B331  AA  10/13/2022 21:44:07
22-162614 10/13/2022 20:45 ILLEGALLY 1499 ZEPOL RD B272  NR  10/13/2022 21:45:04
22-162620 10/13/2022 20:53 CRIMINAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  10/13/2022 21:37:34
22-162621 10/13/2022 20:55 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD D221  NR  10/13/2022 20:56:18
22-162626 10/13/2022 21:16 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C306  R   10/14/2022 00:39:09
22-162628 10/13/2022 21:18 SUSPICIOUS 937 VUELTA DEL SUR C291  NC  10/13/2022 21:51:40
22-162629 10/13/2022 21:22 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C222  R   10/14/2022 02:50:15
22-162637 10/13/2022 21:32 OVERDOSE OR 1862 CERRILLOS RD D221  AA  10/13/2022 21:44:14
22-162639 10/13/2022 21:35 FRAUD 6151-338 AIRPORT RD C330  NC  10/14/2022 00:14:24
22-162643 10/13/2022 21:43 SUSPICIOUS ROSINA ST/APACHE AVE D221  NR  10/13/2022 22:39:38
22-162646 10/13/2022 21:51 TRAFFIC ARRESTCERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B237  R   10/13/2022 21:51:15
22-162647 10/13/2022 21:51 DISORDERLY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  NC  10/13/2022 22:34:44
22-162648 10/13/2022 21:52 ILLEGALLY 670 ALTA VISTA ST B272  NR  10/13/2022 22:25:31
22-162651 10/13/2022 22:00 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C233  R   10/14/2022 02:58:00
22-162652 10/13/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  NR  10/13/2022 23:11:29
22-162653 10/13/2022 22:04 911 HANG UP 525 GARCIA ST D221  NC  10/13/2022 22:55:37
22-162655 10/13/2022 22:05 FAMILY IN NEED 1650 SIXTH ST C306  R   10/14/2022 02:54:48
22-162657 10/13/2022 22:10 SUSPICIOUS 138 FIESTA ST D221  NR  10/13/2022 23:43:23
22-162658 10/13/2022 22:10 ASSISTANCE 3548 ZAFARANO DR F229  NR  10/13/2022 22:17:35
22-162661 10/13/2022 22:21 RECOVERED 1124 DON JUAN ST C301  SUP 10/14/2022 00:19:36
22-162663 10/13/2022 22:30 CHECK 2055-100 S PACHECO ST D221  AS  10/14/2022 00:26:20
22-162664 10/13/2022 22:31 SUSPICIOUS 6740 CAMINO ROJO C291  NC  10/13/2022 23:00:14
22-162671 10/13/2022 22:50 SUSPICIOUS 2600 VIA BERRENDA F229  CNR 10/13/2022 23:43:37
22-162674 10/13/2022 22:57 SUSPICIOUS 4725 HOJAS VERDES C291  NR  10/13/2022 23:34:57
22-162682 10/13/2022 23:36 HARASSMENT 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 10/13/2022 23:57:42
22-162690 10/13/2022 23:53 NARCOTICS 3226 RUFINA ST C330  NC  10/14/2022 00:41:29
22-162693 10/13/2022 23:56 ASSISTING 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  AA  10/14/2022 00:41:13
22-162698 10/14/2022 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 1821 MANN ST F229  NR  10/14/2022 00:39:30
22-162701 10/14/2022 00:46 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C330  NR  10/14/2022 00:52:58
22-162704 10/14/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C306  NC  10/14/2022 01:16:38
22-162705 10/14/2022 01:03 SUSPICIOUS 1299-58 VEGAS VERDES DR C291  NR  10/14/2022 01:42:19
22-162706 10/14/2022 01:12 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE D221  NR  10/14/2022 01:30:57
22-162707 10/14/2022 01:31 CLOSE PATROL 8393 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  10/14/2022 02:07:09
22-162713 10/14/2022 01:49 CLOSE PATROL FIESTA ST/PASEO DE PERALTA D221  NR  10/14/2022 02:03:19
22-162714 10/14/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  10/14/2022 03:04:57
22-162715 10/14/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST C291  NC  10/14/2022 04:26:47
22-162722 10/14/2022 02:30 CLOSE PATROL MORELIA ST/LETRADO ST D221  NR  10/14/2022 02:30:48
22-162724 10/14/2022 02:32 DRIVING UNDER 6348 JAGUAR DR D221  R   10/14/2022 07:20:12
22-162726 10/14/2022 02:34 DISORDERLY 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C306  NC  10/14/2022 03:50:27
22-162728 10/14/2022 02:49 SUSPICIOUS 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  NR  10/14/2022 03:35:43
22-162732 10/14/2022 03:01 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  10/14/2022 04:02:51
22-162737 10/14/2022 03:20 CHECK 2710 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   10/14/2022 05:50:17
22-162739 10/14/2022 03:26 LARCENY OF 3347-266 CERRILLOS RD A274  R   10/14/2022 07:47:56
22-162743 10/14/2022 03:44 WARRANT 4801 BECKNER RD F229  R   10/14/2022 05:45:48
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22-162745 10/14/2022 03:48 CHECK ALARM 2820 CERRILLOS RD C330  AS  10/14/2022 06:41:37
22-162749 10/14/2022 04:23 SUSPICIOUS GALISTEO ST/W CORONADO RD C306  NC  10/14/2022 05:02:07
22-162750 10/14/2022 04:25 DISORDERLY 3357-C CERRILLOS RD A323  NR  10/14/2022 07:12:27
22-162751 10/14/2022 04:33 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C222  NC  10/14/2022 05:38:47
22-162755 10/14/2022 04:56 DISORDERLY 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C222  NC  10/14/2022 05:31:44
22-162759 10/14/2022 05:37 SUSPICIOUS 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C222  NC  10/14/2022 05:51:01
22-162762 10/14/2022 05:58 BURGLARY OF 1229 OSAGE AVE A274  R   10/14/2022 07:16:02
22-162763 10/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR F267  CNR 10/14/2022 07:51:34
22-162766 10/14/2022 06:06 SUSPICIOUS 3360 CERRILLOS RD A323  NC  10/14/2022 06:53:34
22-162767 10/14/2022 06:06 DISORDERLY 500 MARKET ST A263  CNR 10/14/2022 07:05:31
22-162775 10/14/2022 06:43 FOLLOW UP 45 MUTT NELSON RD A244  NC  10/14/2022 07:17:55
22-162776 10/14/2022 06:55 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A323  NR  10/14/2022 07:27:54
22-162780 10/14/2022 07:06 CLOSE PATROL 201 W MARCY ST A263  NR  10/14/2022 07:45:10
22-162782 10/14/2022 07:13 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A323  NR  10/14/2022 07:35:13
22-162802 10/14/2022 07:38 LARCENY 7420 ELK HORN RD F267  CNR 10/14/2022 08:00:28
22-162804 10/14/2022 07:39 ABANDONED 2801 RODEO RD S408  NR  10/14/2022 08:07:14

Total Number of Events Listed: 230
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Date Range: 10/13/2022 - 10/14/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-010753 10/13/2022 00:30 NARCOTIC 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010754 10/13/2022 01:36 LARCENY 3007-124 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-010755 10/13/2022 04:34 SUSPPER 1763 MANN ST C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-010756 10/13/2022 05:38 STOLENM
V

501-A207 W ZIA RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-010757 10/13/2022 08:03 DOMESTIC 5200-5208 BECKNER RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-010758 10/13/2022 08:28 CARDIAC 103 VILLA ALEGRE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-010759 10/13/2022 08:51 BURGMV  434 ALAMO DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-010761 10/13/2022 09:02 HARASS  2311 CALLEJON HERMOSA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-010762 10/13/2022 09:21 BURGMV  1112-BLK S LUNA CIR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-010763 10/13/2022 10:55 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-010764 10/13/2022 12:11 STRAY   2308 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-010765 10/13/2022 12:33 TROVIOLA 4003 MONTANA VERDE RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-010766 10/13/2022 11:50 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-010767 10/13/2022 13:23 AGGASLT 4551-412 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-010768 10/13/2022 14:13 STRAY   3606 CONSTELLATION DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010769 10/13/2022 13:48 SHOPLIFT 3530 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-010770 10/13/2022 14:07 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010771 10/13/2022 08:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010772 10/13/2022 15:12 ANIMAL  3029 CLIFF PALACE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-010773 10/13/2022 13:55 STOLENM
V

4520-C SANTA ELENA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-010774 10/13/2022 13:21 LARCENY 72 EMBLEM RD F240  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-010775 10/13/2022 15:43 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010776 10/13/2022 13:04 LARCENY 1100 CALLE ATAJO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-010777 10/13/2022 14:25 HARASS  4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-010778 10/13/2022 17:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-010779 10/13/2022 17:12 CRIMDAM
A

409 PASEO DE PERALTA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-010780 10/13/2022 17:27 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010781 10/13/2022 16:53 IMPOUND BACA ST/CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-010782 10/13/2022 19:04 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-010783 10/13/2022 20:03 TRAFARR CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-010784 10/13/2022 21:51 TRAFARR CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B237  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-010785 10/13/2022 21:22 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A
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2022-010786 10/13/2022 21:16 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-010787 10/13/2022 22:00 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-010788 10/13/2022 22:05 FINS    1650 SIXTH ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-010789 10/14/2022 02:32 DUI     6348 JAGUAR DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-010790 10/14/2022 03:20 ALARMBU
S

2710 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-010791 10/14/2022 03:44 WARRANT 4801 BECKNER RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-010792 10/14/2022 05:58 BURGMV  1229 OSAGE AVE A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-010793 10/14/2022 03:26 LARCBIKE 3347-266 CERRILLOS RD A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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